
SCALE 1:350

JURADO

XXXV CAMPEONATO ESPAÑA DE PONIS

1ª CLASIFICATIVA PONIS B

Jefe de Pista
Jorge Rey Martínez-Sapiña

Delegado Técnico
Isidro Suarez Rodríguez

23/06/2023

Table: A
National RG: Acc
Art. 238.2.1

Altura: 0,85 m

Vel: 300 m/min

Long: 350 m
T/C: 70 sec
T/ limit: 140 sec

Obstaculos: 11
Esfuerzos: 13

12

3

4

5

6a

7

8

9

10

11

6b

9

S
A

LI
D

A
 -

S
T

A
R

T

LLEGADA -FINISH


